Industrial Air Curtain
Axi
Industrial Air Curtain Axi
Page 2 Technical changes reserved 08/16
Description
The Axi range of air curtains is designed for industrial application
such as production facilities, warehouses and other types

Mounting accessory
- ceiling suspension
Order key:
T    -   HC    -    P     -     213    -    4     -    AXI
Ty
pe
U
ni
t o
rie
nt
at
io
n
H
ea
t e
xc
ha
ng
er
ve
rs
io
n
U
ni
t l
en
gt
h,
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
ra
tin
g
SPS-PA
connection kit
ONR - protection
frame
P  -   right connection (from
indoor perspective)
L  -  left connection (from
indoor perspective)
VC - vertical air curtain
HC - horizontal air curtain
S - ambient unit (without heat exchanger)
T -   unit with hot water or electrical heat
exchanger (other heat exchanger types
available upon request - e.g. steam)
A
n
AX
I 0
8/
16
STAVOKLIMA s.r.o.
BUDĚJOVICKÁ 450 • 370 01 HOMOLE
tel.: +420 387 001 931
e-mail: info@stavoklima.cz
Representative:
189 - perform. level 4; 400V • length 1800 mm
188 - perform. level 3; 400V • length 1800 mm
187 - perform. level 2; 400V • length 1800 mm
184 - perform. level 4; 230V • length 1800 mm
183 - perform. level 3; 230V • length 1800 mm
182 - perform. level 2; 230V • length 1800 mm
181 - perform. level 1; 230V • length 1800 mm
219 - perform. level 4; 400V • length 2100 mm